Blutspenden in 53332 bis zum 06.11.2025

Mo
Do
Fr
Di
Di
Mo
Mi
Do
Fr
Di

19.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

22.05.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

27.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

04.09.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

12.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

14.10.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Alfter 53347 - Oedekoven
Pfarrzentrum, St. Maria Himmelfahrt Oedekoven
Jungfernpfad 17

Bornheim 53332 - Waldorf
Gem.-Grundschule
Sandstr. 100

Bornheim 53332 - Hersel
Rheinhalle Bornheim Hersel
Rheinstr. 201

Bornheim 53332
AVH-Gymnasium
Adenauerallee 50

Bornheim 53332 - Sechtem
Kath. Pfarrheim
Wiener Str. 2 a

Alfter 53347 - Oedekoven
Pfarrzentrum, St. Maria Himmelfahrt Oedekoven
Jungfernpfad 17

Bornheim 53332 - Walberberg
Grundschule Walberberg
Walburgisstr. 11-13

Bornheim 53332 - Waldorf
Gem.-Grundschule
Sandstr. 100

Bornheim 53332 - Hersel
Rheinhalle Bornheim Hersel
Rheinstr. 201

Bornheim 53332 - Sechtem
Kath. Pfarrheim
Wiener Str. 2 a



DI
Do

21.10.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

06.11.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Bornheim 53332
AvH-Gymnasium
Adenauerallee 50

Bornheim 53332 - Merten
Heinrich Boll Gesamtschule, Bornheim
Beethovenstr. 57



